09/12/2021, 11:36 Gmail - RE: molex and coax orders (PO#2815)

M Gma” Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

RE: molex and coax orders (PO#2815)

1 message

Info <info@narkedat90.com> 9 December 2021 at 11:10
To: "sarah.walton@vandagraphst.com" <sarah.walton@vandagraphst.com>

Ok can | please add
X200 coax

X100 molex

Not sure what the delivery date would be but | think feb would be the earliest we need them.

CHRISTMAS CLOSING- we will be closed from 23" until the 4th

Kind Regards,
John Routley

J. ROUTLEY
Tel: +44(0)1933 681255

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Sarah Walton
Sent: 09 December 2021 10:54

To: Info <info@narkedat90.com>

Subject: Re: molex and coax orders

Morning John,

We have one order on our system for 100 x Molex sensors. The scheduled shipment date for this order is the 10th of
January.

Kind regards

Sarah Walton
http://www.vandagraphst.com/

Email sarah.walton@vandagraphst.com
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
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If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900

On Thu, 9 Dec 2021 at 10:46, Info <info@narkedat90.com> wrote:
Morning Sarah, can | please check with you what we still have on order
| think we have x100 NANMO1 molex sensors on order

Can you give an ETA on those and if there is no others being made we will get some new orders in with you.

CHRISTMAS CLOSING- we will be closed from 23 until the 4th

Kind Regards,
John Routley

J. ROUTLEY
Tel: +44(0)1933 681255

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Sarah Walton
Sent: 02 December 2021 15:01

To: Info <info@narkedat90.com>

Subject: Order 2783 Tracking 1ZA8Y7290453131014

Dear John,
| am writing to inform you that your order, 2783 has been dispatched.

You can track your order on the UPS website, www.ups.com, with the following tracking number
1ZA8Y7290453131014.

Please see attached delivery note, DST133081-1 and a copy of your invoice, RST133081-1.

Kind Regards
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Sarah Walton
http://www.vandagraphst.com/

Email sarah.walton@vandagraphst.com
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
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If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.
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